ULTRASONIC PHASED ARRAY FLAW DETECTOR
SonaTest VEO Specs
Provided by www.AAATesters.com
Power & performance perfectly packaged.
Sonatest veo
Simplicity
The intuitive menu system is application and workflow driven, with set up and operation swiftly becoming

• Conventional Views (A/B/C/D)
• Phased Array Views (S/L-Scan)
• Viewing Reports
USB Memory Stick (8GB)
Lithium-Ion Battery packs x 2
Power Cord & Power Supply adaptor
Couplant
Quick Start Guide & User Manual CD
Screen Protector (Anti-Glare)
Carry Strap
4-point Neck Harness
Transport Case (Airplane carry on size)
Frequency
(MHz)
Model Number No.of Elements Pitch (mm) Wedge
2.25 T1-PE-2.25M20E1.2P 20 1.2 External
2.25 T1-PE-2.25M14E1.2P-35W0D 14 1.2 350 Integral
2.25 T1-PE-2.25M18E1.2P-17W0D 18 1.2 170 Integral
5 T1-PE-5.0M32E0.8P 32 0.8 External
5 T1-PE-5.0M22E0.8P-35W0D 22 0.8 350 Integral
5 T1-PE-5.0M26E0.8P-17W0D 26 0.8 170 Integral
7.5 T1-PE-7.5M44E0.6P 44 0.6 External
7.5 T1-PE-7.5M30E0.6P-35W0D 30 0.6 350 Integral
7.5 T1-PE-7.5M40E0.6P-17W0D 40 0.6 170 Integral
5 MHz CWP-05-64-08-05-veo 64 0.8 WheelProbe
2 MHz CWP-02-64-08-05-veo 64 0.8 WheelProbe